
AquaWG-318
DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DATA SHEET

RECOMMENDATION

“Wonder Grip® Aqua” incorporates a 13-gauge nylon liner and is 

fully coated with latex on the back of the hand; it protects the hands 

against water.

“Wonder Grip® Aqua” provides an excellent grip, whether in dry, 

wet, or water applications. Moreover, excellent dexterity, flexibility, 

and comfort are retained.

WATER RESISTANCE:
Designed for all handling tasks in water conditions.
DEXTERITY & COMFORT:
Provides excellent dexterity and prevents fatigue in a wide variety of 
uses.

PRODUCT INFORMATION

CERTIFICATION

MATERIAL

COLOUR

PHYSICAL DIMENSIONS (Tolerance±5%)

CARTON INFORMATION

Coating
Liner

： Latex double back coating
： 13 Gauge / Nylon

Blue & Dark blue

PACKAGING   12 pairs / Plastic bag with a user manual
144 pairs / Carton

Issue Date : July 2015www.wondergrip.net

2131

EN388:2003

SIZE

HEM COLOUR

OVERALL LENGTH (mm)

PALM WIDTH (mm)

LENGTH OF 
MIDDLE FINGER (mm)

THICKNESS (μm)

WEIGHT (g/pair)

LINER WEIGHT (g/pair)

COATING WEIGHT (g/pair)

CARTON SIZE (m,m3)

CARTON NET WEIGHT (kg)

CARTON GROSS WEIGHT (kg)

7/S

Green

230

100

72

1250

72.5

21.0

51.5

10.4

11.4

9/L

Brown

250

107

78

1250

79.0

22.9

56.1

11.4

12.4

8/M

Dark blue

240

105

75

1250

75.8

22.0

53.8

10.9

11.9

10/XL

Grey

260

112

83

1250

89.6

26.0

63.6

12.9

13.9

11/XXL

Dark purple

270

118

84

1250

91.8

26.6

65.2

13.2

14.2

Length 0.510  x  Width 0.350  x  Height 0.300  :  Cubic Metre 0.054


